67SOLUTIONS
ÉLECTROSOUDABLES
*Photos non contractuelles, reproduction strictement interdite.
29
ELECTROFUSION ELBOW
90º SDR11
• Kolano elektrooporowe 90º SDR 11

*Photos non contractuelles, reproduction strictement interdite.
31
ELECTROFUSION ELBOW BHZ
45º SDR11
• Kolano elektrooporowe BHZ 45º SDR 11
• Oтвод Электросварной BHZ 45º SDR 11
Size / Wymiar
Размер (mm)
Code
Kod / код
Weight
Waga / Bес (kg)
Packing / Pakowanie
Упаковка
140 KED9014011 4,35 1
180 KED9018011 7,25 1
200 KED9020011 11,2 1
225 KED9022511 15,31 1
250 KED9025011 17,93 1
280 KED9028011 26,6 1
315 KED9031511 36,75 1
450 KED9045011 139 1
ELECTROFUSION ELBOW BHZ
90º SDR11
• Kolano elektrooporowe BHZ 90º SDR 11
• Oтвод Электросварной BHZ 90º SDR 11
Size / Wymiar
Размер (mm)
Code
Kod / код
Weight
Waga / Bес (kg)
Packing / Pakowanie
Упаковка
140 KED4514011 4,03 1
180 KED4518011 6,84 1
200 KED4520011 8,98 1
225 KED4522511 12,48 1
250 KED4525011 16,3 1
280 KED4528011 22,0 1
315 KED4531511 30,23 1
450 KED4545011 119 1
Electrofusion fittings / Kształtki elektrooporowe / Электросварные фитинги
More sizes available on request
Więcej rozmiarów dostępnych na zapytanie / Больше размеров доступны под заказ
30 Electrofusion fittings